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3/3/65 10:43

sumsnsving

KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 737-6-00541-2 Currency THB
Account Name :‘3:; Ll L L Account Status Active
. RACHABURI CITY HALL
Alias Name Branch Name BRANCH
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2022 E To Date 28-02-2022 E
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Spegcific Period: Today v
Date Teller ld Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-02-2022 N/A DD TR fr 7057004834 500.00 500.00 0705
03-02-2022 N/A DD TR fr 7057004834 500.00 1,000.00 0705
10-02-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9064 -1500400077 -500.00 500.00 0737
10-02-2022 ITBANK PBDWT G9064 -1500400077 -500.00 0.00 0737
Total Cr. = 1,000.00 Total Dr. = -1,000.00
Total CLCK. 0.00
10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7789. Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th
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3/3/65 10:30

SUIMSNSVINE

@ KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No, 705-6-04684-3 Currency THB

Account Name AU WRIUN YU LU TU.-UBAIL Account Status Active

Alias Name AU WRIUN U UUR. FU . -UaNIY Branch Name RATCHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 6,743,433.00 Available Balance 6,743,433.00

* Select transactions to view by:

O Transaction Date: From Date 03-03-2022 ﬁ To Date 03-03-2022
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
® Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller ld  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance
03-03-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,728,713.00 6,743,433.00
Total Cr. = 6,728,713.00 Total Dr. = 0.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

10of1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

Init Br
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1/3/65 09:37

& suymsnsving

o KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accounts

« No transaction found (23070)

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 705-6-06558-9 Currency THB
Account Name zi'}ﬁn—a wRnnEudIvia Account Status Active
kabibip
Alias Name ?::S; lRuTIWYa Branch Name RATCHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00
' Select transactions to view by:
@® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2022 E To Date 28-02-2022
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v

O Specific Period: Today v

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District, Bangkok. 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

11
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sumsnsvlne

¢ KRUNGTHAI BANK

%Accou nts

Account Details - Current Account

Account No. 705-6-04684-3 Currency THB

Account Name AU WRIUNZULUI. U -UanIy Account Status Active

Alias Name AUV WRIUN YN YU TU.-UanIL Branch Name RATCHABURI BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00 Available Balance 0.00

* Select transactions to view by:

® Transaction Date: From Date 01-02-2022 BB To Date 28-02-2022 =
Time 00:00 v Time 24:00 v
O Specific Period: Today v
Date Teller Id  Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
02-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,750.00 3,750.00 108682
- 02-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 6,010.00 9,760.00 108682
02-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,330.00 17,090.00 108682
02-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,165.00 40,255.00 108682
02-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -11,080.00 29,175.00 0705
04-02-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 8,710.00 37,885.00 108682
04-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -31,875.00 6,010.00 0705
07-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,960.00 18,970.00 108682
08-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -12,960.00 6,010.00 0705
- 09-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 18,465.00 24,475.00 108682
09-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -24,475.00 0.00 0705
| 14-02-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,810.00 7,810.00 108682
14-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -7,810.00 0.00 0705
15-02-2022 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 7,715.00 7,715.00 108682
17-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -7,715.00 0.00 0705
21-02-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 16,405.00 16,405.00 108682
21-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -16,405.00 0.00 0705
22-02-2022 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 43,830.00 43,830.00 108682

22-02-2022 93999 BPDWT Ratchaburi Com -43,830.00 0.00 7 - 0705

1/2
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Total Cr. = 156,150.00 Total Dr. = -156,150.00
Total CLCK. 0.00

10f1

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110
Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

2/2



THNUNTENUEDARUEINSUIATS
dilnauWasnyuudminssys
Fovayd "Suwwysanadinouiaunguudmia sy
swmsngsing  @u1swyd wefitd soa-v-oaecs-o
Ay
FovnyBusnyszan Bushasuens Sulualsanm saved seosowonon

o U G AUATAUS BEDG

i
POAAINADMINTILNUMSHENSEDA TR Ty AUsTLANTT (U 90D,0EN.90
#in  |semsvadnfidelildTarhsenisueaisluszuy GFMIS
yIn  [senshtufines(ve.oc) wasdelilsesnedy
yaarundanuluudwansuiais (Bank Statement) 909,0E0.90
Va / __ﬂf_.’ff"
| -y T w
5 .. . N . ATB. e HRTINHDU
L e = =
(wadeyrd Tage) ——Tnsfingn uzBun)
AN Wnn UM sisuasUyTdunaanu Fumis genpmanguaulssmuuasaluaunTuIMS IR REHTY
ASIVFADUUAIRAFDY
AITD e Fantaus1BAg

(Weg AL LASHgRNAAS)

RRUASIIMINTIBYS




- - ol & - ' - ¥ ' -
sazsidyasensualniilududdelildenesu

fi | eufigede wufilenasuaidn fagiuiu Fudy flnauded | wnome
Q PoGoocoblec [wowe-nvoconnéno |udaasinn vigym Gnén.90 bn ANW.DE
© | PoGoooows |bobe-avoconnémo [wiwusiBy uiufaed 90,000.00 BN AN.DE
0 | PoGoooowbG |BoBB-n0000NnGN0  |UINAINATT NBDIEY %,000.00 v AN.DG
G Pococoobwé |bob-nvooonnGor |UH. SUITIH %&Tﬂi’mﬁ 9G,000.C00 BN AN.DE
& | Pocooooweé |wowe-nvocoonnges |ud. 1lafian wuSuns 96,000.00 B AW.DE
] PoGoooobled |wobe-noococonnées |UA.LARYT ATUART 9&,000.00 vn AW.DE
o | Pococoosn [woww-nooconoons  WH.IDITIM WIARLAA fG,G00.00 o0 AW.DE
97U 909,0G0N.90
nnpme s Swawdusasssandua iy luaddilden = vearunBeluyBusnyssnnihly (GFMIS)  DAVEA




1/3/65 09:35

Account Details - Current Account

Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

l'Accounts

Ledger Balance

SUIMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

705-6-04685-1 Currency

JUL, FUI. WUy .50, Account Status
gy Uy Warunyuyu 3.5y, Branch Name
106,757.10 Available Balance

” Select transactions to view by:

Transaction Date:

O Specific Period:

Date
01-02-2022
01-02-2022
01-02-2022
01-02-2022
04-02-2022
04-02-2022
04-02-2022
07-02-2022
07-02-2022
08-02-2022

- 08-02-2022
08-02-2022
09-02-2022
| 09-02-2022
| 14-02-2022
14-02-2022
14-02-2022

14-02-2022
15-02-2022

Teller Id  Transaction Code

931000

931000

931000

93999

931001

931001

93999

931000

931000

931002

931002

93999

93999

93999

931001

931001

931001

93999
931000

From Date 01-02-2022 E

Time 00:00 v

Today

BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14

BPODWT
BCD14

Description Cheque No.
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Ratchaburi Com
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Ratchaburi Com
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Ratchaburi Com
Ratchaburi Com
Ratchaburi Com
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

Ratchaburi Com

GFMIS/108682

THB

Active

RATCHABURI BR.

106,757.10

To Date 28-02-2022

Time 24:00 v

Amount Balance
45,000.00 45,000.00
28,000.00 73,000.00
1,700.00 74,700.00
-73,000.00 1,700.00
34,750.00 36,450.00
7,500.00 43,950.00
-43,950.00 0.00
30,000.00 30,000.00
6,989.24 36,989.24
1,500.00 38,489.24
3,000.00 41,489.24
-30,000.00 11,489.24
-6,989.24 4,500.00
-4,500.00 0.00
68,400.00 68,400.00
12,900.00 81,300.00
22,800.00 104,100.00
-12,900.00 91,200.00
6.000.00 97,200.00

Init Br

108682

108682

108682

0705

108682

108682

0705

108682

108682

108682

108682

0705

108682

0705

108682

108682

108682

0705
108682

1/2
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17-02-2022

18-02-2022

18-02-2022

21-02-2022

22-02-2022

23-02-2022

23-02-2022

23-02-2022

23-02-2022

25-02-2022

28-02-2022

93999
931000
931000
93999

931001
931002
931002
931002
93999

931000

93999

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

Total Cr. = 613,496.34
Total CLCK. 0.00

Ratchaburi Com

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Ratchaburi Com

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Ratchaburi Com

GFMIS/108682

Ratchaburi Com

-97,200.00
53,200.00
49,400.00

-102,600.00
38,400.00
45,000.00
23,357.10
93,000.00

-93,000.00
42,600.00

-42,600.00

Total Dr. = -506,739.24

Toft,

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 10110

Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

0.00
53,200.00
102,600.00
0.00
38,400.00
83,400.00
106,757.10
199,757.10
106,757.10
149,357.10

106,757.10

0705

108682

108682

0705

108682

108682

108682

108682

0705

108682

0705

2/2
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